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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 24 teams)

number | name country points
1 | ITALY ITA 360.00
2 | GERMANY GER 316.00
3 | RUSSIA RUS 308.00
4 | FRANCE FRA 272.00
5 | USA USA 269.00
6 | KOREA KOR 266.00
7 | ROMANIA ROU 254.00
8 | HUNGARY HUN 243.00
9 | CHINA CHN 196.00
10 | IRAN IRI 195.00
11 | BELARUS BLR 179.00
12 | UKRAINE UKR 171.00
13 | SPAIN ESP 148.00
14 | EGYPT EGY 139.00
15 | GREAT BRITAIN | GBR 128.00
17 | HONG KONG HKG 110.00
18 | KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 98.00
19 | GEORGIA GEO 93.00
21 | JAPAN JPN 78.00
22 | POLAND POL 75.00
23 | ARGENTINA ARG 69.00
25 | TURKEY TUR 54.00
27 | BELGIUM BEL 47.00
9999 | IRELAND IRL 0.00
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Csaba Zardndi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/3
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

List of fencers (present, structured order - 92 fencers)

name and first name nat.

BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto ARG
DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL
DE VOS Pieter BEL
JACQUES Philippe BEL
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR
KISEL Siarhei BLR
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR
FANG Xin CHN
SUN Wei CHN
XU Yingming CHN
AMER Mohamed EGY
AMR Ahmed EGY
ELSISSY Ziad EGY
SAMER Mohab EGY
CASARES Fernando ESP

ESCUDERO Sergio ESP

MANCHENO Guillermo ESP

MORENO Pablo ESP

APITHY Bolade FRA
LAMBERT Maxence FRA
ROUSSET Nicolas FRA
SEITZ Tom FRA
CRUTCHETT Alexander GBR
DEARY William GBR
MILLER Curtis GBR
WEBB Jonathan GBR
BAZADZE Beka GEO
BAZADZE Sandro GEO
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO
SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO
HARTUNG Max GER
HUEBERS Richard GER
KINDLER Maximilian GER
WAGNER Benedikt GER
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG
IAM Chung Yin HKG
LAM Hin Chung HKG
LOW Ho Tin HKG
DECSI Tamas HUN
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN
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List of fencers (present, structured order -

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team World Cup

92 fencers)

name and first name nat.
SZATMARI Andras HUN
SZILAGYT Aron HUN
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI
RAHBARI Mohammad IRI
CLARKE Aidan IRL
CONCANNON Stephen IRL
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL
BERRE' Enrico ITA
CURATOLI Luca ITA
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
SAMELE Luigi ITA
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN
HOSHINO Kento JPN
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN
ANISKOV Sergey KAZ
IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ
MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek KAZ
GU Bongil KOR
HA Hansol KOR
KIM Junho KOR
OH Sanguk KOR
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL
JASKOT Jakub POL
KONIUSZ Marcin POL
OCINSKI Jakub POL
BADEA Alin ROU
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU
GALATANU Ciprian ROU
IANCU George ROU
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS
IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS
KOVALEV Nikolay RUS
YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR
TOPGUL Murat TUR
YILDIRIM Enver TUR
PUNDYK Dmytro UKR
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR
TSAP Yuriy UKR
YAGODKA Andriy UKR
DERSHWITZ Eli USA
HOMER Daryl USA
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Csaba Zardndi Sabre Team World Cup page 3/3

List of fencers (present, structured order - 92 fencers)

name and first name nat.
SOUDERS Peter USA
SPEAR Jeff USA
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 24 teams
Tableau principal

Tableau pour la 9e place
Tableau pour la 13e place
Match pour la 15e place
Match pour la 11e place
Tableau pour la Se place
Match pour la 7e place

Match pour la 3e place

ogior

i Bty

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015
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Baluthons logieiclles pour lescrims

Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team World Cup
1 ITALY ITA page 1/1
ITALY
32 -
ITALY
17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45/31
GREAT BRITAIN
16 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45/37
HUNGARY
9 IRAN IRI 45/30
IRAN
24 IRELAND IRL 45/29
HUNGARY
25 - 45/32
HUNGARY
8 HUNGARY HUN
5 USA USA
USA
28 -
USA
21 ARGENTINA ARG 45/44
UKRAINE
12 UKRAINE UKR 45/28
USA
13 EGYPT EGY 45/37
POLAND
20 POLAND POL 45/43
POLAND
29 - 45/43
FRANCE
4 FRANCE FRA
3 RUSSIA RUS
RUSSIA
30 -
RUSSIA
19 JAPAN JPN 45/27
SPAIN
14 SPAIN ESP 45/43
RUSSIA
11 BELARUS BLR 45/38
BELARUS
22 TURKEY TUR 45/35
KOREA
27 - 45/43
KOREA
6 KOREA KOR
7 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
26 -
CHINA
23 BELGIUM BEL 45/40
CHINA
10 CHINA CHN 45/43
GERMANY
15 HONG KONG HKG 45/27
GEORGIA
18 GEORGIA GEO 45/37
GERMANY
31 - 45/40
GERMANY
2 GERMANY GER
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Csaba Zardndi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/1
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
ITALY ITA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY HUN 45/30
USA
USA USA 45/43
USA
POLAND POL 45/37
RUSSIA
RUSSIA RUS 45/44
RUSSIA
KOREA KOR 45/38
RUSSIA
CHINA CHN 45/39
GERMANY
GERMANY GER 45/27
Third place
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

GERMANY 45/42
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/1
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015
Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
ITALY ITA
ITALY
POLAND POL 45/24
ITALY
KOREA KOR 45/41
KOREA
CHINA CHN 45/34
7e place
POLAND
CHINA

CHINA 45/35
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Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

KOREA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GU Bongil 1 1 5 5 BERRE' Enrico

HA Hansol 6 7 10 5 SAMELE Luigi

OH Sanguk 1 8 15 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
HA Hansol 5 13 20 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 6 19 25 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 5 24 30 5 SAMELE Luigi

HA Hansol 6 30 35 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 7 37 40 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 4 41 45 5 SAMELE Luigi
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Csaba Zardndi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/1
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
GREAT BRITAI  GBR
IRAN
IRAN IRI 45/30
IRAN
UKRAINE UKR 45/44
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA 45/43
IRAN
SPAIN ESP 45/37
BELARUS
BELARUS BLR 45/37
GEORGIA
ROMANIA ROU 45/44
GEORGIA
GEORGIA GEO 45/44
11e place
FRANCE
FRANCE

BELARUS 45/37
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team

01st November, 2015
Tableau 13-16 de 4 13e place
GREAT BRITAI  GBR
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR 45/42
UKRAINE
SPAIN ESP 45/37
SPAIN
ROMANIA ROU 45/44
15e place
GREAT BRITAI
ROMANIA
ROMANIA 45/42
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Csaba Zardndi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/1
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 teams)

rank | name nat.
1 | RUSSIA RUS
2 | USA USA
3 | HUNGARY HUN
4 | GERMANY GER
5 | ITALY ITA
6 | KOREA KOR
7 | CHINA CHN
8 | POLAND POL
9 | IRAN IRI
10 | GEORGIA GEO
11 | FRANCE FRA
12 | BELARUS BLR
13 | UKRAINE UKR
14 | SPAIN ESP
15 | ROMANIA ROU
16 | GREAT BRITAIN GBR
17 | EGYPT EGY
18 | HONG KONG HKG
19 | KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
20 | JAPAN JPN
21 | ARGENTINA ARG
22 | TURKEY TUR
23 | BELGIUM BEL
24 | IRELAND IRL
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/8
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau de 32

GREAT BRITAIN - KAZAKHSTAN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MILLER Curtis 3 3 5 5 MOKRETCOV Ilya
CRUTCHETT Alexander 0 3 10 5 ANISKOV Sergey
WEBB Jonathan 3 6 15 5 SERKEBAYEYV Kazbek
MILLER Curtis 2 8 20 5 ANISKOV Sergey
WEBB Jonathan 5 13 25 5 MOKRETCOV Ilya
CRUTCHETT Alexander 13 26 30 5 SERKEBAYEYV Kazbek
WEBB Jonathan 9 35 33 3 ANISKOV Sergey
DEARY William 5 40 36 3 SERKEBAYEYV Kazbek
CRUTCHETT Alexander | 5 45 37 1 MOKRETCOV Ilya

IRELAND - IRAN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 2 2 5 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
CONCANNON Stephen 6 8 10 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
CLARKE Aidan 1 9 15 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 5 14 20 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
CLARKE Aidan 3 17 25 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
CONCANNON Stephen 1 18 30 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
CLARKE Aidan 9 27 35 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 0 27 40 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
CONCANNON Stephen 2 29 45 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
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Tableau de 32

engarde-escrime.com

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

UKRAINE - ARGENTINA

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

YAGODKA Andriy 4 4 5 5 DI TELLA Pascual Maria

TSAP Yuriy 4 8 10 5 BUSTAMANTE Ricardo A

STATSENKO Oleksiy 7 15 13 3 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

TSAP Yuriy 5 20 16 DI TELLA Pascual Maria

YAGODKA Andriy 5 25 19 3 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 30 22 3 BUSTAMANTE Ricardo A

TSAP Yuriy 35 26 4 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 40 26 0 DI TELLA Pascual Maria

YAGODKA Andriy 5 45 28 2 BUSTAMANTE Ricardo A
POLAND - EGYPT

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KONIUSZ Marcin 5 5 3 3 SAMER Mohab

OCINSKI Jakub 5 10 5 2 AMR Ahmed

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 4 14 15 10 ELSISSY Ziad

KONIUSZ Marcin 6 20 19 4 AMER Mohamed

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 25 22 3 SAMER Mohab

OCINSKI Jakub 5 30 26 4 ELSISSY Ziad

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 35 31 5 AMER Mohamed

KONIUSZ Marcin 3 38 40 9 ELSISSY Ziad

OCINSKI Jakub 7 45 43 3 SAMER Mohab
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 3/8
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau de 32

SPAIN - JAPAN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ESCUDERO Sergio 1 1 5 5 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
MANCHENO Guillermo 3 4 10 5 TOKUNAN Kenta
MORENO Pablo 11 15 14 4 FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
MANCHENO Guillermo 4 19 20 6 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
ESCUDERO Sergio 6 25 24 4 FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
MORENO Pablo 5 30 25 1 TOKUNAN Kenta
MANCHENO Guillermo 5 35 29 4 HOSHINO Kento
MORENO Pablo 5 40 34 5 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 45 43 9 TOKUNAN Kenta

TURKEY - BELARUS

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

YILDIRIM Enver 4 4 5 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 3 7 10 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei
TOPGUL Murat 4 11 15 5 KISEL Siarhei

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 6 17 20 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
YILDIRIM Enver 3 20 25 5 KISEL Siarhei
TOPGUL Murat 0 20 30 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 6 26 35 5 KISEL Siarhei

ANT Mehmet Fatih 3 29 40 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
YILDIRIM Enver 6 35 45 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

CHINA - BELGIUM

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

XU Yingming 2 2 5 5 DE VOS Pieter

FANG Xin 6 8 10 5 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe

SUN Wei 6 14 15 5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile

FANG Xin 6 20 19 4 DE VOS Pieter

XU Yingming 5 25 23 4 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile

SUN Wei 2 27 30 7 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe

FANG Xin 8 35 32 2 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile;

SUN Wei 5 40 38 6 DE VOS Pieter

XU Yingming 5 45 43 5 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
GEORGIA - HONG KONG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 5 5 3 3 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus

BAZADZE Sandro 5 10 5 2 LAM Hin Chung

BAZADZE Beka 5 15 14 9 LOW Ho Tin

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 5 20 18 4 LAM Hin Chung

BAZADZE Beka 5 25 24 6 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus

BAZADZE Sandro 5 30 27 3 LOW Ho Tin

SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 35 32 5 LAM Hin Chung

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe, 5 40 33 1 LOW Ho Tin

BAZADZE Sandro 5 45 37 4 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
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engarde-escrime.com .

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team

01st November, 2015

GREAT BRITAIN - ITALY

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
WEBB Jonathan 4 4 5 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
DEARY William 1 5 10 5 SAMELE Luigi
CRUTCHETT Alexander | 5 10 15 5 BERRE' Enrico
DEARY William 3 13 20 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
WEBB Jonathan 4 17 25 5 BERRE' Enrico
CRUTCHETT Alexander | 4 21 30 5 SAMELE Luigi
DEARY William 4 25 35 5 CURATOLI Luca
CRUTCHETT Alexander 5 30 40 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
WEBB Jonathan 1 31 45 5 SAMELE Luigi
HUNGARY - IRAN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZILAGYI Aron 5 5 3 3 PAKDAMAN Ali
DECSI Tamas 3 8 10 7 ABEDINI Mojtaba
SZATMARI Andras 7 15 12 2 RAHBARI Mohammad
DECSI Tamas 5 20 12 0 PAKDAMAN Ali
SZILAGYI Aron 5 25 14 2 RAHBARI Mohammad
SZATMARI Andras 5 30 18 4 ABEDINI Mojtaba
DECSI Tamas 5 35 23 RAHBARI Mohammad
SZATMARI Andras 5 40 27 4 PAKDAMAN Ali
SZILAGYI Aron 5 45 32 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 2/8
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau de 16

UKRAINE - USA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YAGODKA Andriy 4 4 5 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
TSAP Yuriy 1 5 10 5 HOMER Daryl
STATSENKO Oleksiy 0 5 15 5 SPEAR Jeff
TSAP Yuriy 7 12 20 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
YAGODKA Andriy 9 21 25 5 SPEAR Jeft
STATSENKO Oleksiy 3 24 30 5 HOMER Daryl
TSAP Yuriy 5 29 35 5 SPEAR Jeff
STATSENKO Oleksiy 6 35 40 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
YAGODKA Andriy 9 44 45 5 HOMER Daryl

FRANCE - POLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ROUSSET Nicolas 2 2 5 5 KONIUSZ Marcin
SEITZ Tom 2 4 10 5 OCINSKI Jakub
LAMBERT Maxence 3 7 15 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SEITZ Tom 9 16 20 5 KONIUSZ Marcin
ROUSSET Nicolas 9 25 24 4 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
LAMBERT Maxence 5 30 28 4 OCINSKI Jakub
SEITZ Tom 5 35 29 1 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
LAMBERT Maxence 2 37 40 11 KONIUSZ Marcin
ROUSSET Nicolas 6 43 45 5 OCINSKI Jakub
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team

01st November, 2015

SPAIN - RUSSIA

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 5 2 2 YAKIMENKO Alexey
MANCHENO Guillermo 5 10 9 7 KOVALEYV Nikolay
MORENO Pablo 3 13 15 6 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
MANCHENO Guillermo 3 16 20 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
ESCUDERO Sergio 1 17 25 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
MORENO Pablo 4 21 30 5 KOVALEV Nikolay
MANCHENO Guillermo 3 24 35 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
MORENO Pablo 2 26 40 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
ESCUDERO Sergio 1 27 45 5 KOVALEV Nikolay
KOREA - BELARUS
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GU Bongil 1 1 5 5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
OH Sanguk 7 8 10 5 KISEL Siarhei
KIM Junho 3 11 15 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei
HA Hansol 9 20 18 3 NOVIKAU Artsiom
KIM Junho 4 24 25 7 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
OH Sanguk 6 30 29 4 SHACHANIN Siarhei
KIM Junho 5 35 29 0 NOVIKAU Artsiom
HA Hansol 5 40 38 9 SHACHANIN Siarhei
OH Sanguk 5 45 43 5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

CHINA - ROMANIA

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
XU Yingming 5 5 1 1 GALATANU Ciprian
FANG Xin 2 7 10 9 BADEA Alin
SUN Wei 4 11 15 5 IANCU George
FANG Xin 7 18 20 5 GALATANU Ciprian
XU Yingming 7 25 24 4 TANCU George
SUN Wei 5 30 28 4 BADEA Alin
FANG Xin 5 35 32 4 TANCU George
SUN Wei 5 40 36 4 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
XU Yingming 5 45 40 4 BADEA Alin

GERMANY - GEORGIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KINDLER Maximilian 5 5 2 2 BAZADZE Sandro
WAGNER Benedikt 10 7 5 BAZADZE Beka
HUEBERS Richard 5 15 10 3 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe
KINDLER Maximilian 5 20 14 4 BAZADZE Beka
HUEBERS Richard 5 25 20 6 BAZADZE Sandro
WAGNER Benedikt 4 29 30 10 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe
HUEBERS Richard 4 33 35 5 BAZADZE Beka
KINDLER Maximilian 7 40 38 3 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe
HARTUNG Max 5 45 40 2 BAZADZE Sandro
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

HUNGARY - ITALY

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SZILAGYI Aron 5 5 4 4 CURATOLI Luca
DECSI Tamas 5 10 7 3 SAMELE Luigi
SZATMARI Andras 5 15 7 0 BERRE' Enrico
DECSI Tamas 5 20 9 2 CURATOLI Luca
SZILAGYI Aron 5 25 17 8 BERRE' Enrico
SZATMARI Andras 5 30 20 3 SAMELE Luigi
DECSI Tamas 5 35 29 9 BERRE' Enrico
SZATMARI Andras 5 40 29 0 CURATOLI Luca
SZILAGYI Aron 5 45 30 1 SAMELE Luigi
POLAND - USA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KONIUSZ Marcin 5 5 3 3 HOMER Daryl
OCINSKI Jakub 4 9 10 7 SPEAR Jeff
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 6 15 14 4 DERSHWITZ Eli
KONIUSZ Marcin 4 19 20 6 SPEAR Jeff
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 3 22 25 5 HOMER Daryl
OCINSKI Jakub 2 24 30 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 7 31 35 5 SPEAR Jeff
KONIUSZ Marcin 3 34 40 DERSHWITZ Eli
OCINSKI Jakub 3 37 45 5 HOMER Daryl

page 1/4
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

KOREA - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HA Hansol 4 4 5 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
KIM Junho 2 6 10 5 KOVALEV Nikolay
OH Sanguk 3 9 15 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
KIM Junho 2 11 20 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
HA Hansol 2 13 25 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
OH Sanguk 5 18 30 5 KOVALEYV Nikolay
GU Bongil 1 19 35 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
OH Sanguk 2 21 40 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
HA Hansol 17 38 45 5 KOVALEYV Nikolay

GERMANY - CHINA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HARTUNG Max 5 5 3 3 SUN Wei
HUEBERS Richard 5 10 7 4 XU Yingming
KINDLER Maximilian 5 15 12 5 FANG Xin
HUEBERS Richard 5 20 13 1 SUN Wei
HARTUNG Max 5 25 14 1 FANG Xin
KINDLER Maximilian 5 30 19 5 XU Yingming
HUEBERS Richard 5 35 22 3 FANG Xin
KINDLER Maximilian 5 40 24 2 SUN Wei
HARTUNG Max 5 45 27 3 XU Yingming
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Final
RUSSIA - USA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOVALEV Nikolay 0 0 5 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 3 3 10 5 HOMER Daryl
YAKIMENKO Alexey 5 8 15 5 SPEAR Jeff
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 5 13 20 5 DERSHWITZ Eli
KOVALEYV Nikolay 12 25 23 3 SPEAR Jeff
YAKIMENKO Alexey 5 30 28 5 HOMER Daryl
IBRAGIMOV Kamil 5 35 31 3 SPEAR Jeff
YAKIMENKO Alexey 5 40 38 7 DERSHWITZ Eli
KOVALEV Nikolay 5 45 44 6 HOMER Daryl

o

page 1/1



Semi-finals

——
INTEEMATIOMNAL

FEMSC| MG

FEDERAT OM

engarde-escrime.com

Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

USA - HUNGARY

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HOMER Daryl 5 5 2 2 SZATMARI Andras
SPEAR Jeff 5 10 3 1 SZILAGYI Aron
DERSHWITZ Eli 5 15 5 2 ILIASZ Nikolasz
SPEAR Jeff 5 20 5 0 SZATMARI Andras
HOMER Daryl 5 25 12 7 ILIASZ Nikolasz
DERSHWITZ Eli 5 30 23 11 SZILAGYI Aron
SPEAR Jeff 5 35 27 4 ILIASZ Nikolasz
DERSHWITZ Eli 5 40 32 5 DECSI Tamas
HOMER Daryl 5 45 43 11 SZILAGYI Aron
GERMANY - RUSSIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HARTUNG Max 1 1 5 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
HUEBERS Richard 4 5 10 5 KOVALEYV Nikolay
KINDLER Maximilian 1 6 15 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
HUEBERS Richard 3 9 20 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
HARTUNG Max 10 19 25 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
WAGNER Benedikt 6 25 30 5 KOVALEYV Nikolay
HUEBERS Richard 6 31 35 5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
WAGNER Benedikt 6 37 40 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey
HARTUNG Max 2 39 45 5 KOVALEYV Nikolay
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

GERMANY - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

HUEBERS Richard 3 3 5 5 SZILAGYI Aron
HARTUNG Max 7 10 7 2 ILIASZ Nikolasz
WAGNER Benedikt 5 15 12 5 SZATMARI Andras
HUEBERS Richard 5 20 17 5 ILIASZ Nikolasz
WAGNER Benedikt 5 25 22 5 SZILAGYI Aron
HARTUNG Max 3 28 30 8 SZATMARI Andras
WAGNER Benedikt 7 35 34 4 ILIASZ Nikolasz
HUEBERS Richard 5 40 37 3 SZATMARI Andras
KINDLER Maximilian 2 42 45 8 SZILAGYI Aron
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

KOREA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GU Bongil 1 1 5 5 BERRE' Enrico

HA Hansol 6 7 10 5 SAMELE Luigi

OH Sanguk 1 8 15 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
HA Hansol 5 13 20 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 6 19 25 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 5 24 30 5 SAMELE Luigi

HA Hansol 6 30 35 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 7 37 40 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 4 41 45 5 SAMELE Luigi
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

KOREA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GU Bongil 1 1 5 5 BERRE' Enrico

HA Hansol 6 7 10 5 SAMELE Luigi

OH Sanguk 1 8 15 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
HA Hansol 5 13 20 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 6 19 25 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 5 24 30 5 SAMELE Luigi

HA Hansol 6 30 35 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto
KIM Junho 7 37 40 5 BERRE' Enrico

GU Bongil 4 41 45 5 SAMELE Luigi
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/1
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

7e place

CHINA - POLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

XU Yingming 5 5 1 1 KONIUSZ Marcin
FANG Xin 5 10 7 6 OCINSKI Jakub

SUN Wei 5 15 9 2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
FANG Xin 5 20 14 5 KONIUSZ Marcin

XU Yingming 5 25 21 7 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SUN Wei 5 30 27 6 OCINSKI Jakub
FANG Xin 5 35 29 2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SUN Wei 5 40 33 4 KONIUSZ Marcin

XU Yingming 5 45 35 2 OCINSKI Jakub
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 1/4
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau 9-16 de 8

IRAN - GREAT BRITAIN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ABEDINI Mojtaba 5 5 1 1 CRUTCHETT Alexander
RAHBARI Mohammad 5 10 6 5 WEBB Jonathan
PAKDAMAN Ali 5 15 7 1 DEARY William
RAHBARI Mohammad 5 20 15 8 CRUTCHETT Alexander
ABEDINI Mojtaba 5 25 19 4 DEARY William
PAKDAMAN Ali 5 30 22 3 WEBB Jonathan
RAHBARI Mohammad 5 35 24 2 DEARY William
PAKDAMAN Ali 5 40 27 3 CRUTCHETT Alexander
ABEDINI Mojtaba 5 45 30 3 WEBB Jonathan

FRANCE - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LAMBERT Maxence 4 4 5 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
ROUSSET Nicolas 6 10 6 1 TSAP Yuriy

SEITZ Tom 5 15 9 3 STATSENKO Oleksiy
LAMBERT Maxence 5 20 12 3 TSAP Yuriy

SEITZ Tom 5 25 17 5 PUNDYK Dmytro
ROUSSET Nicolas 5 30 22 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
SEITZ Tom 5 35 25 3 TSAP Yuriy
LAMBERT Maxence 5 40 32 7 STATSENKO Oleksiy
ROUSSET Nicolas 5 45 43 11 PUNDYK Dmytro
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

BELARUS - SPAIN

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr 5 5 3 3 MORENO Pablo
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 10 8 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 15 9 1 MANCHENO Guillermo
KISEL Siarhei 5 20 16 7 MORENO Pablo
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr 5 25 20 4 MANCHENO Guillermo
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 30 23 3 ESCUDERO Sergio
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 35 34 11 MANCHENO Guillermo
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 40 35 1 MORENO Pablo
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr 5 45 37 2 ESCUDERO Sergio
GEORGIA - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 3 3 5 5 GALATANU Ciprian
BAZADZE Beka 6 9 10 5 BADEA Alin
BAZADZE Sandro 6 15 12 2 TANCU George
BAZADZE Beka 2 17 20 8 GALATANU Ciprian
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 7 24 25 5 IANCU George
BAZADZE Sandro 1 25 30 5 BADEA Alin
BAZADZE Beka 4 29 35 5 IANCU George
BAZADZE Sandro 5 34 40 5 GALATANU Ciprian
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 11 45 44 4 BADEA Alin
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

FRANCE - IRAN

Balutions kg ieicliss poue lescims

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ROUSSET Nicolas 5 5 4 4 PAKDAMAN Ali
SEITZ Tom 4 9 10 6 ABEDINI Mojtaba
LAMBERT Maxence 4 13 15 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
SEITZ Tom 7 20 19 4 PAKDAMAN Ali
ROUSSET Nicolas 2 22 25 6 RAHBARI Mohammad
LAMBERT Maxence 8 30 28 3 ABEDINI Mojtaba
SEITZ Tom 2 32 35 7 RAHBARI Mohammad
LAMBERT Maxence 7 39 40 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
ROUSSET Nicolas 5 44 45 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
GEORGIA - BELARUS
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BAZADZE Sandro 5 5 3 3 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BAZADZE Beka 4 9 10 7 SHACHANIN Siarhei
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 6 15 12 2 KISEL Siarhei
BAZADZE Beka 5 20 15 3 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BAZADZE Sandro 5 25 19 4 KISEL Siarhei
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe, 5 30 21 2 SHACHANIN Siarhei
BAZADZE Beka 5 35 26 5 KISEL Siarhei
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe, 5 40 39 13 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BAZADZE Sandro 5 45 44 5 SHACHANIN Siarhei
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

GEORGIA - IRAN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BAZADZE Sandro 2 2 5 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
BAZADZE Beka 6 8 10 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe, 3 11 15 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
BAZADZE Beka 6 17 20 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
BAZADZE Sandro 7 24 25 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 1 25 30 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba
BAZADZE Beka 4 29 35 5 RAHBARI Mohammad
MARDALEISHVILI Mikhe| 0 29 40 5 PAKDAMAN Ali
BAZADZE Sandro 8 37 45 5 ABEDINI Mojtaba

Saluthons kg ieisfes pous lescrims 4
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup
Men's Sabre Team

01st November, 2015

BELARUS - FRANCE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 5 4 4 ROUSSET Nicolas
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 10 8 4 SEITZ Tom
KISEL Siarhei 5 15 10 2 LAMBERT Maxence
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 20 15 5 SEITZ Tom
KISEL Siarhei 1 21 25 10 ROUSSET Nicolas
SHACHANIN Siarhei 3 24 30 5 LAMBERT Maxence
KISEL Siarhei 3 27 35 5 SEITZ Tom
NOVIKAU Artsiom 6 33 40 5 LAMBERT Maxence
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 37 45 5 ROUSSET Nicolas
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup page 172
Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Tableau 13-16 de 4

UKRAINE - GREAT BRITAIN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YAGODKA Andriy 3 3 5 5 CRUTCHETT Alexander
TSAP Yuriy 2 5 10 5 WEBB Jonathan
STATSENKO Oleksiy 6 11 15 5 DEARY William
PUNDYK Dmytro 3 14 20 5 CRUTCHETT Alexander
YAGODKA Andriy 2 16 25 5 DEARY William
STATSENKO Oleksiy 8 24 30 5 WEBB Jonathan
PUNDYK Dmytro 7 31 35 5 DEARY William
STATSENKO Oleksiy 9 40 39 4 CRUTCHETT Alexander
YAGODKA Andriy 5 45 42 3 WEBB Jonathan
ROMANIA - SPAIN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GALATANU Ciprian 4 4 5 5 MORENO Pablo
IANCU George 3 7 10 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
BADEA Alin 3 10 15 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
IANCU George 5 15 20 5 MORENO Pablo
GALATANU Ciprian 6 21 25 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
BADEA Alin 7 28 30 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
IANCU George 6 34 35 5 MANCHENO Guillermo
BADEA Alin 5 39 40 5 MORENO Pablo
GALATANU Ciprian 5 44 45 5 ESCUDERO Sergio
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

SPAIN - UKRAINE

Saluthons kg ieisfes pous lescrims 4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MORENO Pablo 5 5 2 2 YAGODKA Andriy
ESCUDERO Sergio 0 5 10 8 TSAP Yuriy
MANCHENO Guillermo 4 9 15 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
MORENO Pablo 7 16 20 5 TSAP Yuriy
MANCHENO Guillermo 4 20 25 5 YAGODKA Andriy
ESCUDERO Sergio 5 25 30 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
MANCHENO Guillermo 5 30 35 5 TSAP Yuriy
MORENO Pablo 4 34 40 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
ESCUDERO Sergio 3 37 45 5 YAGODKA Andriy
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Csaba Zarandi Sabre Team Word Cup

ROMANIA - GREAT BRITAIN

Men's Sabre Team
01st November, 2015

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BADEA Alin 2 2 5 5 MILLER Curtis
TANCU George 4 6 10 5 DEARY William
GALATANU Ciprian 8 14 15 5 WEBB Jonathan
BADEA Alin 4 18 20 5 DEARY William
GALATANU Ciprian 7 25 22 2 MILLER Curtis
IANCU George 5 30 24 2 WEBB Jonathan
GALATANU Ciprian 5 35 30 6 DEARY William
BADEA Alin 5 40 32 2 WEBB Jonathan
IANCU George 5 45 42 10 MILLER Curtis
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